

ITEM NO.68

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U N I L T H O M A S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13175/2012

VAISHNAV TALKIES

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF U.P.& ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 13177 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15193 of 2012

(With office report)

Date: 15/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Mukti Chowdhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

Id.counsel for the petitioner submits that proof of dasti has been filed in all the matters on 13.09.2012. Office to verify and put up on 5.11.2012.

| | | (Sunil Thomas) |
| | | Registrar |

SB

ITEM NO.68

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U N I L T H O M A S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13175/2012

VAISHNAV TALKIES

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF U.P.& ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 13177 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15193 of 2012

(With office report)

Date: 15/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Mukti Chowdhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Id.counsel for the petitioner submits that proof of dasti has been filed in all the matters on 13.09.2012. Office to verify and put up on 5.11.2012.

|
|

|
|

|(Sunil Thomas)
|Registrar

|
|

SB