

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13175/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 15/11/2011 in WT No.672/2008 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

VAISHNAV TALKIES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief
and office report))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 13177 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 15193 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 06/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Sushrut Jindal,adv.
Ms. Mukti Chowdhary,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr.S.R.Singh,Sr.Adv.
Mr.Sudeep Kumar,adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv.(Not present)UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 25th February,2014 for final disposal.

|(Sushma Bajaj)
|Sr.P.A.| |(Sneh Bala Mehra)
| |Assistant Registrar